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BIp OPENING REPORT

CIty ox HOSCHTON, GEORGIA
WASTEWATER TREATMENT FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS

" SEPTEMBER 27, 2016 AT 3:00 p.M.
QOPENED AT 3:00 PM 4

Contracting Firm Time/Date Bid Bond: Total Amount
(Name, Address) ] Bid Received Yes/No of Bid

Jeannie Cole

P. F. Moon and Company, Inc.
2207 GA HWY 103

P.O. Box 346

West Point, GA 31833
706-643-1624 (T)
706-645-15611 (F)
jeanie@pfmoon.com

Chris McDaniel
McDaniel Utilities, Inc.
P. O. Box 1602
Winder, GA 30680
770-867-7120 (T)
chris4@windstream.net

Allen Walker

Templeton and Associates

4324 Brogdon Exchange

Suite 100

Suwanee, GA 30024-3950
A04-444-3144 (T)

770-614-5992 (F)
allen@templeton-associates.com

Vicki Payne
Griffin Bros. .
103 Griffin Drive ' ' ' 57 L
Maysville, GA 30558 s oo
706-677-3549 (T) v’ (20,0
706-677-3820 (F)
Vicki@ariffinbrothersine.com

Brian Tieslau

Lanier Contracting _
3690 Lawrenceville Suwanee Road )
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 4 / E} :
770-932-1800 (T) | 24,302,
770-945-2481 (F) . . :
btieslau@laniercontracting.com
kharrelson@laniercontracting.com
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Mark Gravel

Willow Construction, Inc.
3970 Flint Hill Road : ey -
Powder Springs, Georgia 30127 ‘ 00
770-222-1565 (T) v g [[03%,&
mgravel@wilocon.com '

Jason Peters

Southeastern Site Development, Inc.
14 E. Gordon Road

Newnan, GA 30263

678-423-7770 (T)

678-416-6266 (F)
estimating@sesitsco.com

Mark Accetturo

Jeff Klebowski

Legacy Water Group

10120 Roberts Way

Covington, GA 30014
678-712-5244 (T)

678-806-0695 (F)
mja@legacywatergroup.com
jklebowski@legacywatergroup.com
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